Pressure Level Transmitter
As shown in fig.2, the pressure is applied to the
diaphragm and passes through the silicon oil onto the
Wheatstone bridge.
Where P is pressure, is pressure constant and H is q
the level of liquid in a container.
When the liquid pressure acts directly on the front face

F l n eT  e k
10
ORDER INFORMATION
ECX 2 99 -999999999
1716151413121110090605
0 0 99999999
2524232221201918
0001~9999
Code Probe Length
0001~9999mm
A100~A999 10000~99900mm
B100~B500 100000~500000mm
X000: 0 Bar
0X05: 0.05 Bar
0X10: 0.10 Bar
0X15: 0.15 Bar
Pressure 2322 2524
0X20: 0.20 Bar
400X: 400 Bar
......
Length1918 2120
0000 None
※Please select code 0000 for EC1200、EC1210、EC1500
08-ECXEP-010324
Distributor:
Global Network
Taiwan
China
U.S.
Germany
Indonesia
Singapore
Taiwan
FineTek Co., Ltd. - Taipei Head Quarter
No.16, Tzuchiang St., Tucheng Industrial Park
New Taipei City 236, Taiwan
TEL: 886-2-2269-6789
FAX: 886-2-2268-6682
EMAIL: info@fine-tek.com
Asia
China
Fine automation Co., Ltd. - Shanghai Factory
No.451 DuHui Rd, MinHang District, Shanghai,
China 201109
TEL: 86-21-6490-7260
EMAIL: info.sh@fine-tek.com
Singapore
FineTek Pte Ltd. - Singapore Office
37 Kaki Bukit Place, Level 4 Singapore 416215
TEL: 65-6452-6340
EMAIL: info.sg@fine-tek.com
Indonesia
PT. FineTek Automation Indonesia  - Indonesia Office
PERGUDANGAN TUNAS BITUNG
JL. Raya Serang KM. 13,8, Blok C3 No. 12&15, Bitung Cikupa,
Tangerang 15710
TEL: 62 (021)-2958-1688
EMAIL: info.id@fine-tek.com
Head Quarter
California, U.S.
Aplus Finetek Sensor Inc. - US Office
355 S. Lemon Ave, Suite D
Walnut, CA 91789
TEL: 1 909 598 2488
FAX: 1 909 598 3188
EMAIL: info@aplusfine.com
North America
Germany
FineTek GmbH - Germany Office
Bei den Kämpen 26
21220 Seevetal-Ramelsloh, Germany
TEL: +49-(0)4185-8083-12
FAX: +49-(0)4185-8083-80